

January 23, 2003

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2118

Page 3, line 23, remove the overstrike over "~~Authenticate with the official~~" and insert immediately thereafter "state", remove the overstrike over "~~seal~~", and remove the overstrike over "~~all writings and papers~~"

Page 3, remove the overstrike over line 24

Page 3, line 25, remove the overstrike over "~~14.~~"

Page 3, line 29, replace "14." with "15."

Page 4, line 3, replace "15." with "16."

Page 4, line 14, replace "16." with "17."

Renumber accordingly